LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2337
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Qty: 300 Weight: 2.010

073"18

O.E.M. MAKE
000 420 51 03 =
000 420 69 02 MERCEDES-BENZ
000 420 70 00 MERCEDES-BENZ
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RB2337

90R-02A0111/5357

Chassis Brake Int. (Bosch)

133.9x62.9x19
133.9x72.3x19

WVA FMSI
22940 D2502-9734
22941

22988

22989

Sin Filas

M8x1

1-Ref. 640237 E 1-Ref. 690326 E 2-Ref. 690327 E

A-Class IV (W177) 03.18-
A 160 (177.082) (M 282.914)

A 180 (177.084) (M 282.914)

A 200 (177.087) (M 282.914)

A 200 (177.087) (M 282.914)

A 200 4-matic (177.088) (M 282.914)

A 160 d (177.002) (OM 608.915)

A 180 d (177.003) (OM 608.915)

A 180 d (177.010) (OM 654.820)

A 180 d (177.010) (OM 654.920)
A200d (177.012) (OM 654.920)

A 200 d 4-matic (177.013) (OM 654.920)

A-Class IV (V177) 09.18-
A 180 (177.184) (M 282.914)

A 200 (177.187) (M 282.914)

A 200 (177.187) (M 282.914)

A 200 4-matic (177.188) (M 282.914)

A 160d (177.102) (OM 608.915)
A180d (177.103) (OM 608.915)
A180d (177.110) (OM 654.820)
A180d (177.110) (OM 654.920)
A200d (177.112) (OM 654.920)

A 200 d 4-matic (177.113) (OM 654.920)

MERCEDES-BENZ

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

CcC

1332
1332
1332
1332
1332
1461
1461
1950
1950
1950
1950

1332
1332
1332
1332
1461
1461
1950
1950
1950
1950

Kw cv Egz

DN

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

80 109 06.18- *
100 136 06.18- *
110 150 06.18- *
120 163 03.18- *
120 163 10.20- *

70 95 05.19- *
85 116 03.18- *
85 116 10.20- *
85 116 10.20- *
110 150 11.18- *
110 150 10.19- *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
100 136 04.19- *

110 150 09.18- *
120 163 09.18- *
120 163 10.20- *
70 95 10.19- *
85 116 09.18- *
85 116 10.20- *
85 116 10.20- *
110 150 08.19- *
110 150 10.19- *




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact

B-Class Ill Sports Tourer (W247) 12.18-
B 160 (247.082) (M 282.914)

B 180 (247.084) (M 282.914)

B 200 (247.087) (M 282.914)

B 200 (247.087) (M 282.914)

B 200 4-matic (247.088) (M 282.914)

B 160 d (247.002) (OM 608.915)

B 180 d (247.003) (OM 608.915)

B 180 d (247.010) (OM 654.820)

B 180 d (247.010) (OM 654.920)

B 200 d (247.012) (OM 654.920)

B 200 d 4-matic (247.013) (OM 654.920)

CLA-Class 1l (C118) 03.19-
CLA 180 (118.384) (M 282.914)

CLA 200 (118.387) (M 282.914)

CLA 200 (118.387) (M 282.914)

CLA 200 4-matic (118.388) (M 282.914)
CLA 250 e (118.386) (M 282.914)

CLA 250 e (118.386) (M 282.914)

CLA 180 d (118.303)
CLA 180 d (118.310)
CLA 180 d (118.310) (OM 654.920)
CLA 200 d (118.312) (OM 654.920)
CLA 200 d 4-matic (118.313) (OM 654.920)

(OM 608.915)
(OM 654.820)

CLA-Class Il Shooting Brake (X118) 06.19-
CLA 180 (118.684) (M 282.914)

CLA 200 (118.687) (M 282.914)
CLA 200 (118.687) (M 282.914)
CLA 250 e (118.686) (M 282.914)

CLA 250 e (118.686) (M 282.914)

CLA 180 d (118.603)
CLA 180 d (118.610)
CLA 180 d (118.610) (OM 654.920)
CLA 200 d (118.612) (OM 654.920)
CLA 200 d 4-matic (118.613) (OM 654.920)

(OM 608.915)
(OM 654.820)

GLA-Class Il (H247) 02.20-
GLA 180 (247.784) (M 282.914)

GLA 200 (247.787) (M 282.914)

GLA-Class 1l (H247) 07.20-
GLA 180 (247.784) (M 282.914)

GLA 200 (247.787) (M 282.914)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

MERCEDES-BENZ (BBDC)

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

1332
1332
1332
1332
1332
1461
1461
1950
1950
1950
1950

1332
1332
1332
1332
1332

1332

1461
1950
1950
1950
1950

1332
1332
1332
1332

1332

1461
1950
1950
1950
1950

1332
1332

1332
1332

80 109 04.19-
100 136 12.18-
110 150 01.19-
120 163 12.18-
120 163 10.20-

70 95 05.19-

85 116 12.18-

85 116 10.20-

85 116 10.20-
110 150 12.18-
110 150 10.19-

MPV-M1 Segment)

*
*

*

*

09.21 *

Coupé (Compact executive car-D

100 136 03.19-
110 150 03.19-
120 163 03.19-
120 163 10.20-
118 160 06.20-

160 218 06.20-

85 116 03.19-
85 116 10.20-
85 116 10.20-
110 150 04.19-
110 150 04.19-

[CAMBIADO

Segment)
*

*

*

*

*

]:Break (Compact

executive car-D Segment)

100 136 06.19-
110 150 06.19-
120 163 06.19-
118 160 06.20-

160 218 06.20-

85 116 06.19-
85 116 10.20-
85 116 10.20-
110 150 06.19-
110 150 10.19-

*

*

*

*

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

100 136 07.20-
120 163 02.20-

*

*

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

100 136 09.20-
120 163 07.20-

*

*



